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Event 99: Masters M 8 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final            3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 138 Anthony MILLS (Townsville CC) 2:31.584
Half Lap 1:25.446 (2)

Lap 1 24.185 24.185 (1)
Lap 2 17.061 41.246 (1)
Lap 3 17.227 58.473 (1)
Lap 4 17.731 1:16.204 (1)
Lap 5 18.512 1:34.717 (1)
Lap 6 18.684 1:53.401 (1)
Lap 8 38.182 2:31.584 (1)

2. 118 John MCENIERY (Ipswich CC) 2:43.671 +12.087
Half Lap 15.842 (1)

Lap 1 25.675 25.675 (2)
Lap 2 18.321 43.997 (2)
Lap 3 18.575 1:02.572 (2)
Lap 4 19.453 1:22.026 (2)
Lap 5 20.052 1:42.078 (2)
Lap 6 20.384 2:02.462 (2)
Lap 7 20.527 2:22.990 (1)
Lap 8 20.680 2:43.671 (2)

3. 137 Richard WATSON (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:46.396 +14.812
Half Lap 2:31.584 (3)

Lap 1 27.583 27.583 (3)
Lap 2 18.609 46.192 (3)
Lap 3 19.136 1:05.328 (3)
Lap 4 20.118 1:25.446 (3)
Lap 5 20.085 1:45.532 (3)
Lap 6 20.313 2:05.845 (3)
Lap 7 20.125 2:25.971 (2)
Lap 8 20.424 2:46.396 (3)


